BPH
Centrifugal Plug Fans
Introduction  ................................................................................. 4
Main features  .............................................................................. 5
Product Description ..................................................................... 6
Reference ..................................................................................... 7
OEM fan selection software ..........................................................8
Models .......................................................................................... 9

400 5416760700 BRIDA ICL BPH 400 490 434
450 5416727500 BRIDA ICL METR 400-BPH 450 562 506
500 5416727400 BRIDA ICL METR 450-BPH 500 624 568
560 5416760800 BRIDA ICL BPH 560 686 630
630 5416727300 BRIDA ICL METR 500-BPH 630 694 638
710 5416727100 BRIDA ICL METR 630-BPH 700/800 856 800
800 5416727100 BRIDA ICL METR 630-BPH 700/800 856 800
900 5416760900 BRIDA ICL BPH 900 976 920
1000 5416726900 BRIDA ICL METR 800-BPH 1000   1062 1006
A C144
B (interior)
40
ANTIVIBRATION MOUNTS (AM)
Metallic bases with open holes to allow assembly and centring on the ground.
Code  Model Maximum Load in kg
5130863900  AMORTIGUADOR DE MUELLE AM-25M 25 kg/unit
5130864000 AMORTIGUADOR DE MUELLE AM-50M 50 kg/unit
5130864100 AMORTIGUADOR DE MUELLE AM-75M 75 kg/unit
5130865800 AMORTIGUADOR DE MUELLE AM-100M 100 kg/unit
5130963900 AMORTIGUADOR DE MUELLE AM-125M 125 kg/unit
5130964000 AMORTIGUADOR DE MUELLE AM-250M 250 kg/unit
Please remind this is a unitary code so you should order 4 units of this code for 1 BPH.
*  Divide the total weight of the fan by 4, as you need 4 antivibration mounts per unit, and then look for the appropriate model according
to their load.
Deflection

Eff ErP
2015
Effi ciency
grade
N
Eff Grade
ErP
2015Air
volume
[m3/h]
Static
pressure
[Pa]
Speed
[RPM]
BPFM-225-2T-00 0,37 kW A Static Yes 1  225x63 1500 620 3415 54,07 0,49 48,2 67,8 62,0
BPFM-225-2T-00 0,55 kW A Static Yes 1  225x63 1750 800 3924 58,70 0,68 49,7 71,0 62,0
BPFM-225-2T-00 0,75 kW A Static Yes 1  225x63 1900 1000 4332 61,43 0,88 50,9 72,5 62,0
BPFM-225-2T-00 1,1 kW A Static Yes 1  225x63 2200 1270 4940 62,33 1,27 52,6 71,7 62,0
BPFM-225-2T-02 1,5 kW A Static Yes 1  225x63 2400 1600 5477 63,31 1,72 54,0 71,3 62,0
BPH-225-PM-02 0,75 kW A Static Yes 1  225x63 1900 1000 4332 69,45 0,77 50,3 81,1 62,0
BPH-225-PM-03 1,1 kW A Static Yes 1  225x63 2200 1270 4940 68,91 1,15 52,1 78,8 62,0
BPFM-250-2T-00 0,37 kW A Static Yes 1  250x71 1700 560 2879 55,34 0,49 48,2 69,1 62,0
BPFM-250-2T-01 0,55 kW A Static Yes 1  250x71 1900 740 3278 58,95 0,68 49,7 71,2 62,0
BPFM-250-2T-02 0,75 kW A Static Yes 1  250x71 2200 880 3652 62,59 0,88 50,9 73,7 62,0
BPFM-250-2T-03 1,1 kW A Static Yes 1  250x71 2400 1175 4134 62,91 1,27 52,6 72,3 62,0
BPFM-250-2T-04 1,5 kW A Static Yes 1  250x71 2700 1430 4591 63,66 1,72 54,0 71,7 62,0
BPFM-250-2T-05 2,2 kW A Static Yes 1  250x71 3100 1820 5211 63,94 2,50 55,7 70,3 62,0
BPFM-250-PM-02 0,75 kW A Static Yes 1  250x71 2200 880 3652 70,77 0,77 50,3 82,4 62,0
BPFM-250-PM-04 1,5 kW A Static Yes 1  250x71 2700 1430 4591 70,00 1,56 53,5 78,5 62,0
BPFM-280-2T-01 0,55 kW A Static Yes 1  280x80 2250 630 2723 59,44 0,68 49,7 71,7 62,0
BPFM-280-2T-02 0,75 kW A Static Yes 1  280x80 2550 760 3041 62,66 0,88 50,9 73,8 62,0
BPFM-280-2T-03 1,1 kW A Static Yes 1  280x80 2900 970 3445 62,75 1,27 52,6 72,2 62,0
BPFM-280-2T-04 1,5 kW A Static Yes 1  280x80 3200 1220 3838 64,37 1,72 54,0 72,4 62,0
BPFM-280-2T-05 2,2 kW A Static Yes 1  280x80 3600 1580 4350 64,46 2,50 55,7 70,8 62,0
BPFM-280-2T-06 3 kW A Static Yes 1  280x80 4000 1960 4841 65,50 3,39 57,1 70,4 62,0
BPFM-280-PM-02 0,75 kW A Static Yes 1  280x80 2550 760 3041 70,84 0,77 50,3 82,5 62,0
BPFM-280-PM-05 2,2 kW A Static Yes 1  280x80 3600 1580 4350 70,17 2,30 55,3 76,9 62,0
BPFM-315-2T-03 1,1 kW A Static Yes 1  315x90 3400 850 2854 64,47 1,27 52,6 73,9 62,0
BPFM-315-2T-04 1,5 kW A Static Yes 1  315x90 3800 1040 3171 65,16 1,72 54,0 73,2 62,0
BPFM-315-2T-05 2,2 kW A Static Yes 1  315x90 4200 1380 3596 65,68 2,50 55,7 72,0 62,0
BPFM-315-2T-06 3 kW A Static Yes 1  315x90 4700 1680 3987 65,97 3,39 57,1 70,9 62,0
BPFM-315-2T-07 4 kW A Static Yes 1  315x90 5280 2000 4401 66,43 4,50 58,4 70,1 62,0
BPFM-315-PM-03 1,1 kW A Static Yes 1  315x90 3400 850 2854 71,99 1,14 52,1 81,9 62,0
BPFM-315-PM-05 2,2 kW A Static Yes 1  315x90 4200 1380 3596 71,50 2,30 55,3 78,2 62,0
BPFM-315-PM-06 3 kW A Static Yes 1  315x90 4700 1680 3987 70,89 3,15 56,7 76,1 62,0
BPFM-355-4T-03 1,1 kW A Static Yes 1  355x100 4150 700 2377 64,80 1,27 52,6 74,2 62,0
BPFM-355-4T-04 1,5 kW A Static Yes 1  355x100 4400 900 2631 65,29 1,72 54,0 73,3 62,0
BPFM-355-2T-05 2,2 kW A Static Yes 1  355x100 5100 1150 2997 66,46 2,50 55,7 72,8 62,0
BPFM-355-2T-06 3 kW A Static Yes 1  355x100 5700 1400 3321 66,67 3,39 57,1 71,6 62,0
BPFM-355-2T-07 4 kW A Static Yes 1  355x100 6250 1700 3653 66,84 4,50 58,4 70,5 62,0
BPFM-355-PM-03 1,1 kW A Static Yes 1  355x100 4150 700 2377 72,04 1,14 52,1 81,9 62,0
BPFM-355-PM-05 2,2 kW A Static Yes 1  355x100 5100 1150 2997 72,04 2,31 55,3 78,7 62,0
BPFM-355-PM-07 4 kW A Static Yes 1  355x100 6250 1700 3653 71,65 4,20 58,0 75,6 62,0
BPFM-400-4T-03 1,1 kW A Static Yes 1  400x112 4800 610 1953 65,31 1,27 52,6 74,7 62,0
BPFM-400-4T-04 1,5 kW A Static Yes 1  400x112 5200 770 2167 66,01 1,72 54,0 74,0 62,0
BPFM-400-4T-05 2,2 kW A Static Yes 1  400x112 6200 950 2437 66,75 2,50 55,7 73,1 62,0
BPFM-400-4T-06 3 kW A Static Yes 1  400x112 6650 1200 2726 66,67 3,39 57,1 71,6 62,0
BPFM-400-2T-07 4 kW A Static Yes 1  400x112 7400 1450 3011 67,50 4,50 58,4 71,1 62,0
BPFM-400-2T-08 5,5 kW A Static Yes 1  400x112 8200 1790 3341 67,58 6,15 59,8 69,8 62,0
50
Fan type Installation
category
Effi ciency

Eff ErP
2015
Effi ciency
grade
N
Eff Grade
ErP
2015Air
volume
[m3/h]
Static
pressure
[Pa]
Speed
[RPM]
BPFM-400-PM-05 2,2 kW A Static Yes 1  400x112 6200 950 2437 72,35 2,31 55,3 79,0 62,0
BPFM-400-PM-07 4 kW A Static Yes 1  400x112 7400 1450 3011 72,20 4,21 58,1 76,1 62,0
BPFM-450-4T-03 1,1 kW A Static Yes 1  450x125 5700 520 1610 66,12 1,27 52,6 75,5 62,0
BPFM-450-4T-04 1,5 kW A Static Yes 1  450x125 6200 650 1781 66,44 1,72 54,0 74,5 62,0
BPFM-450-4T-05 2,2 kW A Static Yes 1  450x125 7100 840 2029 67,59 2,50 55,7 73,9 62,0
BPFM-450-4T-06 3 kW A Static Yes 1  450x125 7800 1040 2249 67,77 3,39 57,1 72,7 62,0
BPFM-450-4T-07 4 kW A Static Yes 1  450x125 8500 1270 2474 67,91 4,50 58,4 71,5 62,0
BPFM-450-4T-08 5,5 kW A Static Yes 1  450x125 9300 1590 2749 68,09 6,15 59,8 70,3 62,0
BPFM-450-2T-09 7,5 kW A Static Yes 1  450x125 10700 1900 3055 69,42 8,29 61,1 70,3 62,0
BPFM-450-PM-05 2,2 kW A Static Yes 1  450x125 7100 840 2029 73,26 2,31 55,3 79,9 62,0
BPFM-450-PM-07 4 kW A Static Yes 1  450x125 8500 1270 2474 72,64 4,21 58,1 76,6 62,0
BPFM-450-PM-08 5,5 kW A Static Yes 1  450x125 9300 1590 2749 72,31 5,79 59,5 74,8 62,0
BPFM-450-PM-09 7,5 kW A Static Yes 1  450x125 10700 1900 3055 73,37 7,85 60,9 74,5 62,0
BPFM-500-4T-04 1,5 kW A Static Yes 1  500x140 7250 560 1502 66,94 1,72 54,0 75,0 62,0
BPFM-500-4T-05 2,2 kW A Static Yes 1  500x140 8000 740 1702 67,09 2,50 55,7 73,4 62,0
BPFM-500-4T-06 3 kW A Static Yes 1  500x140 9000 900 1889 67,67 3,39 57,1 72,6 62,0
BPFM-500-4T-07 4 kW A Static Yes 1  500x140 10000 1090 2086 68,57 4,50 58,4 72,2 62,0
BPFM-500-4T-08 5,5 kW A Static Yes 1  500x140 11000 1350 2312 68,38 6,15 59,8 70,6 62,0
BPFM-500-4T-09 7,5 kW A Static Yes 1  500x140 12000 1680 2561 68,84 8,29 61,1 69,7 62,0
BPFM-500-2T-10 11 kW A Static Yes 1  500x140 14076 2119 2920 70,35 12,01 62,1 70,2 62,0
BPFM-500-PM-05 2,2 kW A Static Yes 1  500x140 8000 740 1702 72,87 2,30 55,3 79,6 62,0
BPFM-500-PM-07 4 kW A Static Yes 1  500x140 10000 1090 2086 73,35 4,21 58,1 77,3 62,0
BPFM-500-PM-08 5,5 kW A Static Yes 1  500x140 11000 1350 2312 72,62 5,79 59,5 75,1 62,0
BPFM-500-PM-09 7,5 kW A Static Yes 1  500x140 12000 1680 2561 72,76 7,85 60,9 73,9 62,0
BPFM-500-PM-10 11 kW A Static Yes 1  500x140 14076 2119 2920 73,73 11,46 62,1 73,6 62,0
BPFM-560-6T-04 1,5 kW A Static Yes 1  560x160 8000 500 1224 65,95 1,72 54,0 74,0 62,0
BPFM-560-4T-05 2,2 kW A Static Yes 1  560x160 8800 660 1387 65,82 2,50 55,7 72,1 62,0
BPFM-560-4T-06 3 kW A Static Yes 1  560x160 10050 790 1539 66,33 3,39 57,1 71,3 62,0
BPFM-560-4T-07 4 kW A Static Yes 1  560x160 11200 950 1698 66,93 4,50 58,4 70,6 62,0
BPFM-560-4T-08 5,5 kW A Static Yes 1  560x160 12300 1200 1891 67,96 6,15 59,8 70,2 62,0
BPFM-560-4T-09 7,5 kW A Static Yes 1  560x160 13600 1480 2097 68,74 8,29 61,1 69,6 62,0
BPFM-560-4T-10 11 kW A Static Yes 1  560x160 16000 1840 2386 69,42 12,01 62,1 69,3 62,0
BPFM-560-PM-05 2,2 kW A Static Yes 1  560x160 8800 660 1387 71,42 2,30 55,3 78,1 62,0
BPFM-560-PM-07 4 kW A Static Yes 1  560x160 11200 950 1698 71,44 4,22 58,1 75,4 62,0
BPFM-560-PM-08 5,5 kW A Static Yes 1  560x160 12300 1200 1891 71,79 5,82 59,5 74,3 62,0
BPFM-560-PM-09 7,5 kW A Static Yes 1  560x160 13600 1480 2097 72,65 7,85 60,9 73,8 62,0
BPFM-560-PM-10 11 kW A Static Yes 1  560x160 16000 1840 2386 72,76 11,46 62,1 72,7 62,0
BPFM-630-6T-05 2,2 kW A Static Yes 1  630x180 10500 560 1144 66,63 2,50 55,7 73,0 62,0
BPFM-630-6T-06 3 kW A Static Yes 1  630x180 11700 690 1272 67,45 3,39 57,1 72,4 62,0
BPFM-630-4T-07 4 kW A Static Yes 1  630x180 13000 830 1401 67,88 4,50 58,4 71,5 62,0
BPFM-630-4T-08 5,5 kW A Static Yes 1  630x180 14800 1000 1559 68,15 6,15 59,8 70,4 62,0
BPFM-630-4T-09 7,5 kW A Static Yes 1  630x180 16000 1260 1725 68,84 8,29 61,1 69,7 62,0
BPFM-630-4T-10 11 kW A Static Yes 1  630x180 18500 1600 1963 69,80 12,01 62,1 69,7 62,0
BPFM-630-4T-11 15 kW A Static Yes 1  630x180 20000 2010 2171 70,17 16,22 62,5 69,7 62,0
BPFM-630-PM-05 2,2 kW A Static Yes 1  630x180 10500 560 1144 72,30 2,30 55,3 79,0 62,0
BPFM-630-PM-08 5,5 kW A Static Yes 1  630x180 14800 1000 1559 71,91 5,83 59,5 74,4 62,0
BPFM-630-PM-09 7,5 kW A Static Yes 1  630x180 16000 1260 1725 72,45 7,88 60,9 73,5 62,0
BPFM-630-PM-10 11 kW A Static Yes 1  630x180 18500 1600 1963 73,07 11,47 62,1 73,0 62,0
51
Fan type Installation
category
Effi ciency

Eff ErP
2015
Effi ciency
grade
N
Eff Grade
ErP
2015Air
volume
[m3/h]
Static
pressure
[Pa]
Speed
[RPM]
BPFM-710-6T-06 3 kW A Static Yes 1  710x200 14000 580 1046 67,84 3,39 57,1 72,8 62,0
BPFM-710-6T-07 4 kW A Static Yes 1  710x200 15500 700 1152 68,26 4,50 58,4 71,9 62,0
BPFM-710-6T-08 5,5 kW A Static Yes 1  710x200 17000 880 1281 68,88 6,15 59,8 71,1 62,0
BPFM-710-4T-09 7,5 kW A Static Yes 1  710x200 18500 1100 1420 69,49 8,29 61,1 70,3 62,0
BPFM-710-4T-10 11 kW A Static Yes 1  710x200 21000 1420 1613 70,32 12,01 62,1 70,2 62,0
BPFM-710-4T-11 15 kW A Static Yes 1  710x200 23000 1760 1787 70,66 16,22 62,5 70,2 62,0
BPFM-710-4T-12 18,5 kW A Static Yes 1  710x200 25200 1990 1917 71,40 19,89 62,7 70,7 62,0
BPFM-710-PM-06 3 kW A Static Yes 1  710x200 14000 580 1046 72,98 3,15 56,7 78,2 62,0
BPFM-710-PM-08 5,5 kW A Static Yes 1  710x200 17000 880 1281 72,68 5,83 59,5 75,1 62,0
BPFM-710-PM-09 7,5 kW A Static Yes 1  710x200 18500 1100 1420 72,98 7,90 60,9 74,1 62,0
BPFM-710-PM-10 11 kW A Static Yes 1  710x200 21000 1420 1613 73,62 11,47 62,1 73,5 62,0
BPFM-710-PM-11 15 kW A Static Yes 1  710x200 23000 1760 1787 73,44 15,61 62,4 73,0 62,0
BPFM-800-6T-07 4 kW A Static Yes 1  800x224 19000 560 951 66,93 4,50 58,4 70,6 62,0
BPFM-800-6T-08 5,5 kW A Static Yes 1  800x224 21000 700 1058 67,69 6,15 59,8 69,9 62,0
BPFM-800-6T-09 7,5 kW A Static Yes 1  800x224 23000 880 1176 69,12 8,29 61,1 70,0 62,0
BPFM-800-6T-10 11 kW A Static Yes 1  800x224 26000 1140 1335 69,90 12,01 62,1 69,8 62,0
BPFM-800-4T-11 15 kW A Static Yes 1  800x224 28900 1400 1480 70,63 16,22 62,5 70,2 62,0
BPFM-800-4T-12 18,5 kW A Static Yes 1  800x224 31500 1580 1589 70,86 19,89 62,7 70,2 62,0
BPFM-800-4T-13 22 kW A Static Yes 1  800x224 34000 1740 1687 71,15 23,54 62,9 70,3 62,0
BPFM-800-PM-08 5,5 kW A Static Yes 1  800x224 21000 700 1058 71,42 5,83 59,5 73,9 62,0
BPFM-800-PM-10 11 kW A Static Yes 1  800x224 26000 1140 1335 73,02 11,49 62,1 72,9 62,0
BPFM-800-PM-11 15 kW A Static Yes 1  800x224 28900 1400 1480 73,56 15,57 62,4 73,1 62,0
BPFM-900-8T-07 4 kW A Static Yes 1  900x250 22000 485 781 67,12 4,50 58,4 70,8 62,0
BPFM-900-8T-08 5,5 kW A Static Yes 1  900x250 24500 600 869 67,69 6,15 59,8 69,9 62,0
BPFM-900-6T-09 7,5 kW A Static Yes 1  900x250 27500 738 969 69,31 8,29 61,1 70,2 62,0
BPFM-900-6T-10 11 kW A Static Yes 1  900x250 31500 930 1097 69,08 12,01 62,1 68,9 62,0
BPFM-900-6T-11 15 kW A Static Yes 1  900x250 35000 1150 1219 70,26 16,22 62,5 69,8 62,0
BPFM-900-6T-12 18,5 kW A Static Yes 1  900x250 37500 1330 1309 71,01 19,89 62,7 70,3 62,0
BPFM-900-6T-13 22 kW A Static Yes 1  900x250 40000 1485 1389 71,44 23,54 62,9 70,6 62,0
BPFM-900-4T-14 30 kW A Static Yes 1  900x250 43000 1885 1535 72,03 31,86 63,2 70,8 62,0
BPFM-900-PM-10 11 kW A Static Yes 1  900x250 31500 930 1097 72,17 11,49 62,1 72,1 62,0
BPFM-900-PM-11 15 kW A Static Yes 1  900x250 35000 1150 1219 73,18 15,57 62,4 72,8 62,0
BPFM-1000-8T-08 5,5 kW A Static Yes 1  1000x280 28500 520 732 68,24 6,15 59,8 70,5 62,0
BPFM-1000-8T-09 7,5 kW A Static Yes 1  1000x280 31500 640 811 68,84 8,29 61,1 69,7 62,0
BPFM-1000-8T-10 11 kW A Static Yes 1  1000x280 37000 800 926 69,80 12,01 62,1 69,7 62,0
BPFM-1000-6T-10 11 kW A Static Yes 1  1000x280 36000 790 912 70,16 11,48 62,1 70,1 62,0
BPFM-1000-6T-11 15 kW A Static Yes 1  1000x280 40000 1010 1023 70,52 16,22 62,5 70,1 62,0
BPFM-1000-6T-12 18,5 kW A Static Yes 1  1000x280 43000 1165 1099 71,32 19,89 62,7 70,6 62,0
BPFM-1000-6T-13 22 kW A Static Yes 1  1000x280 45000 1320 1162 71,44 23,54 62,9 70,6 62,0
BPFM-1000-6T-14 30 kW A Static Yes 1  1000x280 49500 1640 1289 72,14 31,86 63,2 70,9 62,0
BPFM-1000-4T-15 37 kW A Static Yes 1  1000x280 55000 1815 1387 72,27 39,11 63,4 70,8 62,0
BPFM-1000-PM-10 11 kW A Static Yes 1  1000x280 36000 790 912 73,40 10,97 62,0 73,4 62,0
BPFM-1000-PM-12 18,5 kW A Static Yes 1  1000x280 43000 1165 1099 74,16 19,13 62,6 73,5 62,0
52
Moment of inertia
Type Wheel Moment  of Inertia
[J/(kg m2)]